
Nov
em

be
r 2

1, 
20

24
, 8

:30
 pmКОМПЮТЪРНИ КОМПОНЕНТИ > Кутии и Аксесоари

FORTRON CMT195A ATX MID TOWER

Модел : FORTRON CMT195A ATX MID TOWER
FORTRON CMT195A ATX MID TOWER
Manufacturer: FORTRON
Cooling: Fan Including(Pre-installed) -120mm x 3 (3 in 1)
with ARGB light bar 120mm x 1; Fan&Water Cooler Support -
Front: 120mm x 3 or 360mm Radiator; Top: 120/140mm x 2;
Bottom: 120mm x 2; Rear: 120mm x 1; Max Radiator
Support - 360mm Radiator
Slots for devices: 3.5“ HDD: 2 (Share with SSD); 2.5" SSD: 2
Expansion Slots: 7
Materials: SPCC
Color: Black
Weight: 3.8kg
Dimensions: 385x195x447mm
Other: Maximum CPU Cooler Height: 160mm; VGA Card
Length: 340mm (Fan can be remove to the front of body);
Power Supply Type: 170mm ATX;
Warranty: 24 Months

Цена : 90.64 лв. с ДДС

Наличност: Този продукт е бил добавен в нашия каталог на  Пн 14 октомври, 2024
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